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Lliga Catalana 2022 - Absoluta Homes
Classificació Final

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

El 28/04/2022 a 15:49  /  Pàgina 1/2

Clt Codi Cognoms i nom Any Club SL1 ES GS 1 ES GS2 GV SL2 GV SL3 LM SG1 BB SL4 BB GS3 BB GS4 ES SL5 LM SL6 LM Punts

1 492507 SANCHEZ CABANAS Jonas 2004 COPOS 80 (2) 100 (1) - - - - - - 120 (2) 150 (1) - 450

2 492447 MEIRE Guillermo 2003 CEVA 24 (11) 50 (4) - - 80 (2) 50 (4) 60 (3) 32 (8) 68 (5) 44 (9) - 408

3 492461 SULE Jan 2003 LMCE - - - - - 60 (3) 80 (2) 50 (4) 30 (13) 68 (5) 80 (2) 368

4 492448 GONZALVEZ Daniel 2003 CANMC - - - - 100 (1) 100 (1) 100 (1) - 44 (9) - 16 (15) 360

5 492319 BEASCOECHEA Jordi 2001 LLIVI 26 (10) 36 (7) - 100 (1) - 32 (8) 40 (6) 40 (6) (24) (15) 33 (12) 45 (5) 352

6 492537 MESTRES PLA Marcal 2005 GRANU - 40 (6) - - - 45 (5) 50 (4) 100 (1) - 30 (13) 50 (4) 315

7 492542 AUBERT SERRACANTA Aleix 2005 LMCE 36 (7) 80 (2) - - - - - - 75 (4) 120 (2) - 311

8 492320 BOSCH Guillem 2001 S.C.C 36 (7) 45 (5) - - - 40 (6) 45 (5) 36 (7) 33 (12) 48 (8) - 283

9 492552 DE CASTELLARNAU RABELLA Lluc2005 CAEI 40 (6) 60 (3) - - - 80 (2) - 60 (3) 36 (11) - - 276

10 492444 BARATA Tomas 2003 CEVA 100 (1) - - - - - - - 150 (1) - - 250

11 492379 VILALTA Marc 2002 GRANU - - 80 (2) - - - - - 60 (6) - 100 (1) 240

12 492426 ESPANA Ari 2002 CAEI - - - - 60 (3) 29 (9) - - 27 (14) 39 (10) 60 (3) 215

13 492455 SASTRE Conrad 2003 GRANU 50 (4) - - - - - - - 90 (3) 60 (6) - 200

14 492500 CARDENA VILA Arnau 2004 LLIVI 45 (5) - - - - - - - 54 (7) 90 (3) - 189

15 492279 AGUILA Pol 2000 MLEC 29 (9) - - - 50 (4) 26 (10) - - 23 (16) 54 (7) - 182

16 492553 SELGA COSTA Oleguer 2005 CANMC - - - 32 (8) 26 (10) - 36 (7) 18 (14) 17 (20) 20 (18) 32 (8) 181

17 492503 SANTIVERI SABATE Nil 2004 LMCE - - - 80 (2) 45 (5) 22 (12) - - 21 (17) - - 168

18 491395 SALARICH Xavier 1990 LMCE - - - - - 36 (7) - 80 (2) 39 (10) - - 155

19 492464 PEREZ AREVALO Albert 2003 LMCE - - - 50 (4) 36 (7) - - 20 (13) - - 40 (6) 146

20 492404 MARCET Tommy 2002 CAEI - - 40 (6) 36 (7) 16 (15) - - 24 (11) - 21 (17) - 137

21 492325 BELLVIS Juan 2001 MLEC 22 (12) - 45 (5) - 40 (6) - - - - 24 (15) - 131

22 492377 BESO Samuel 2002 CAEI - - - - - - - - 54 (7) 75 (4) - 129

23 492458 PALAU Aleix 2003 LMCE - - - 40 (6) 32 (8) - 32 (8) - 18 (19) - - 122

24 492315 RELAT Lluis 2001 CANMC - - 50 (4) 45 (5) - - - - - 23 (16) - 118

25 492579 MURIEL DE DIOS Pablo 2005 CAEI 18 (14) - 15 (16) - - 20 (13) 20 (13) 10 (21) 12 (23) - 15 (16) 110

26 492427 PANIAGUA Alex 2002 GRANU - - - 60 (3) - - 26 (10) 15 (16) - - - 101

27 491862 SERRA Jordi 1994 CANMC - - 100 (1) - - - - - - - - 100

28 492441 PARIS LLONCH Alex 2003 AISC 60 (3) - - - - - - - - - 40 (6) 100

29 492526 JORGE BERGE Jan 2004 CEVA - - - - 22 (12) 24 (11) - 22 (12) - - 29 (9) 97
30 492582 AGUILERA RUIZ Pol 2005 LLIVI - - 32 (8) - - - - - 21 (17) 17 (20) 26 (10) 96
31 492556 SITJAS GARRIGA Toni 2005 LMCE - - 16 (15) 26 (10) 11 (20) - - - 14 (22) 12 (23) - 79
32 492280 BERNEY Joan 2000 CANMC 20 (13) - - - 29 (9) - - 29 (9) - - - 78
33 492367 SISNIEGA Gonzalo 2001 ELIT - - - - 18 (14) - 29 (9) - - - 24 (11) 71
34 492198 MARTINEZ Jon 1998 CAEI - - 60 (3) - - - - - - - - 60
35 492510 FLETA HOSPITAL Oscar 2004 CANMC - - 22 (12) - - - - - 15 (21) - 20 (13) 57
36 492266 CASTELLVI Manel 1999 CANMC - - - - - - - 26 (10) - 27 (14) - 53
37 492581 BALLESTER MASSAGUE Santi 2005 ELIT - - 24 (11) 24 (11) - - - - - - - 48
38 492417 INDIANO Pau 2002 COPOS - - - - - - - 45 (5) - - - 45
39 492545 MEIRE GARCIA-BERRO Nicolas 2005 CEVA - - - 22 (12) - - - 14 (17) - 9 (25) - 45
40 492355 GOULA BALLESTER Francesc 2001 LMCE - - - - - - - - - 15 (21) 22 (12) 37
41 492436 ISERN Santi 2002 LMCE - - 36 (7) - - - - - - - - 36
42 492580 BRAVO MORENO Alejandro 2005 CAEI - - - - - - 24 (11) 12 (19) - - - 36
43 492405 MIQUEL Alejandro 2002 CAEI - - - - - - - - - 36 (11) - 36
44 492590 VENDRELL TORRES Marc 2005 CAEI - - - - - - 22 (12) 11 (20) - - - 33
45 492532 POCIELLO MELERO David 2003 MLEC - - - - - - - - - 12 (23) 18 (14) 30
46 492446 SOLER-DUFFO MARTINEZ Hugo 2003 CEVA - - 29 (9) - - - - - - - - 29
47 492551 CONDOMINES ROIG Alejo 2005 CANMC - - - 29 (9) - - - - - - - 29
48 492585 FRANQUESA FUSTE Bernat 2004 GRANU - - 18 (14) - 10 (21) - - - - - - 28
49 492410 JAEN Ferran 2002 LMCE - - - - 12 (19) - - 16 (15) - - - 28
50 492528 MARISTANY BRENDLE Marcos 2004 CAEI - - 26 (10) - - - - - - - - 26
51 492416 PIGUILLEM Alex 2002 CEAC - - - - 24 (11) - - - - - - 24
52 492550 SEGON RUBIAL Joel 2005 GRANU - - 20 (13) - - - - - - - - 20
53 492411 FORNESA BALSELLS Dionis 2002 LMCE - - - - 20 (13) - - - - - - 20
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Classificació Final

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

El 28/04/2022 a 15:49  /  Pàgina 2/2

Clt Codi Cognoms i nom Any Club SL1 ES GS 1 ES GS2 GV SL2 GV SL3 LM SG1 BB SL4 BB GS3 BB GS4 ES SL5 LM SL6 LM Punts

54 492338 ISERN Jan 2001 LMCE - - - - - - - - - 18 (19) - 18
55 492310 GUTIERREZ Gabriel 2000 CAEI - - - - 15 (16) - - - - - - 15
56 492428 BOREN Pol 2002 ELIT - - - - 14 (17) - - - - - - 14
57 492555 CASTRO BORRELL Ignasi 2005 LMCE - - - - - - - - - 14 (22) - 14
58 492583 SAURA ANDION Hector 2005 S.C.C - - - - - - - 13 (18) - - - 13
59 492486 CAMPANA Alejandro 2003 GRANUEC - - - - 13 (18) - - - - - - 13
60 492560 GOMEZ AJENJO Grau 2005 LMCE - - - - 9 (22) - - - - - - 9
61 492559 VOS RIPOLL Jorge 2005 COPOS - - - - 8 (23) - - - - - - 8
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Lliga Catalana 2022 - Absoluta Homes
Classificació Final

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

El 28/04/2022 a 15:50  /  Pàgina 1/2

Clt Codi Cognoms i nom Any Club SL1 ES GS 1 ES GS2 GV SL2 GV SL3 LM SG1 BB SL4 BB GS3 BB GS4 ES SL5 LM SL6 LM Punts

  U18 - Homes  

1 492507 SANCHEZ CABANAS Jonas 2004 COPOS 80 (2) 100 (1) - - - - - - 120 (2) 150 (1) - 450

2 492537 MESTRES PLA Marcal 2005 GRANU - 40 (6) - - - 45 (5) 50 (4) 100 (1) - 30 (13) 50 (4) 315

3 492542 AUBERT SERRACANTA Aleix 2005 LMCE 36 (7) 80 (2) - - - - - - 75 (4) 120 (2) - 311

4 492552 DE CASTELLARNAU RABELLA Lluc2005 CAEI 40 (6) 60 (3) - - - 80 (2) - 60 (3) 36 (11) - - 276

5 492500 CARDENA VILA Arnau 2004 LLIVI 45 (5) - - - - - - - 54 (7) 90 (3) - 189

6 492553 SELGA COSTA Oleguer 2005 CANMC - - - 32 (8) 26 (10) - 36 (7) 18 (14) 17 (20) 20 (18) 32 (8) 181

7 492503 SANTIVERI SABATE Nil 2004 LMCE - - - 80 (2) 45 (5) 22 (12) - - 21 (17) - - 168

8 492579 MURIEL DE DIOS Pablo 2005 CAEI 18 (14) - 15 (16) - - 20 (13) 20 (13) 10 (21) 12 (23) - 15 (16) 110

9 492526 JORGE BERGE Jan 2004 CEVA - - - - 22 (12) 24 (11) - 22 (12) - - 29 (9) 97
10 492582 AGUILERA RUIZ Pol 2005 LLIVI - - 32 (8) - - - - - 21 (17) 17 (20) 26 (10) 96
11 492556 SITJAS GARRIGA Toni 2005 LMCE - - 16 (15) 26 (10) 11 (20) - - - 14 (22) 12 (23) - 79
12 492510 FLETA HOSPITAL Oscar 2004 CANMC - - 22 (12) - - - - - 15 (21) - 20 (13) 57
13 492581 BALLESTER MASSAGUE Santi 2005 ELIT - - 24 (11) 24 (11) - - - - - - - 48
14 492545 MEIRE GARCIA-BERRO Nicolas 2005 CEVA - - - 22 (12) - - - 14 (17) - 9 (25) - 45
15 492580 BRAVO MORENO Alejandro 2005 CAEI - - - - - - 24 (11) 12 (19) - - - 36
16 492590 VENDRELL TORRES Marc 2005 CAEI - - - - - - 22 (12) 11 (20) - - - 33
17 492551 CONDOMINES ROIG Alejo 2005 CANMC - - - 29 (9) - - - - - - - 29
18 492585 FRANQUESA FUSTE Bernat 2004 GRANU - - 18 (14) - 10 (21) - - - - - - 28
19 492528 MARISTANY BRENDLE Marcos 2004 CAEI - - 26 (10) - - - - - - - - 26
20 492550 SEGON RUBIAL Joel 2005 GRANU - - 20 (13) - - - - - - - - 20
21 492555 CASTRO BORRELL Ignasi 2005 LMCE - - - - - - - - - 14 (22) - 14
22 492583 SAURA ANDION Hector 2005 S.C.C - - - - - - - 13 (18) - - - 13
23 492560 GOMEZ AJENJO Grau 2005 LMCE - - - - 9 (22) - - - - - - 9
24 492559 VOS RIPOLL Jorge 2005 COPOS - - - - 8 (23) - - - - - - 8

  U21 - Homes  

1 492447 MEIRE Guillermo 2003 CEVA 24 (11) 50 (4) - - 80 (2) 50 (4) 60 (3) 32 (8) 68 (5) 44 (9) - 408

2 492461 SULE Jan 2003 LMCE - - - - - 60 (3) 80 (2) 50 (4) 30 (13) 68 (5) 80 (2) 368

3 492448 GONZALVEZ Daniel 2003 CANMC - - - - 100 (1) 100 (1) 100 (1) - 44 (9) - 16 (15) 360

4 492319 BEASCOECHEA Jordi 2001 LLIVI 26 (10) 36 (7) - 100 (1) - 32 (8) 40 (6) 40 (6) (24) (15) 33 (12) 45 (5) 352

5 492320 BOSCH Guillem 2001 S.C.C 36 (7) 45 (5) - - - 40 (6) 45 (5) 36 (7) 33 (12) 48 (8) - 283

6 492444 BARATA Tomas 2003 CEVA 100 (1) - - - - - - - 150 (1) - - 250

7 492379 VILALTA Marc 2002 GRANU - - 80 (2) - - - - - 60 (6) - 100 (1) 240

8 492426 ESPANA Ari 2002 CAEI - - - - 60 (3) 29 (9) - - 27 (14) 39 (10) 60 (3) 215

9 492455 SASTRE Conrad 2003 GRANU 50 (4) - - - - - - - 90 (3) 60 (6) - 200

10 492464 PEREZ AREVALO Albert 2003 LMCE - - - 50 (4) 36 (7) - - 20 (13) - - 40 (6) 146

11 492404 MARCET Tommy 2002 CAEI - - 40 (6) 36 (7) 16 (15) - - 24 (11) - 21 (17) - 137

12 492325 BELLVIS Juan 2001 MLEC 22 (12) - 45 (5) - 40 (6) - - - - 24 (15) - 131

13 492377 BESO Samuel 2002 CAEI - - - - - - - - 54 (7) 75 (4) - 129

14 492458 PALAU Aleix 2003 LMCE - - - 40 (6) 32 (8) - 32 (8) - 18 (19) - - 122

15 492315 RELAT Lluis 2001 CANMC - - 50 (4) 45 (5) - - - - - 23 (16) - 118

16 492427 PANIAGUA Alex 2002 GRANU - - - 60 (3) - - 26 (10) 15 (16) - - - 101

17 492441 PARIS LLONCH Alex 2003 AISC 60 (3) - - - - - - - - - 40 (6) 100

18 492367 SISNIEGA Gonzalo 2001 ELIT - - - - 18 (14) - 29 (9) - - - 24 (11) 71
19 492417 INDIANO Pau 2002 COPOS - - - - - - - 45 (5) - - - 45
20 492355 GOULA BALLESTER Francesc 2001 LMCE - - - - - - - - - 15 (21) 22 (12) 37
21 492436 ISERN Santi 2002 LMCE - - 36 (7) - - - - - - - - 36
22 492405 MIQUEL Alejandro 2002 CAEI - - - - - - - - - 36 (11) - 36
23 492532 POCIELLO MELERO David 2003 MLEC - - - - - - - - - 12 (23) 18 (14) 30
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Classificació Final

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

El 28/04/2022 a 15:50  /  Pàgina 2/2

Clt Codi Cognoms i nom Any Club SL1 ES GS 1 ES GS2 GV SL2 GV SL3 LM SG1 BB SL4 BB GS3 BB GS4 ES SL5 LM SL6 LM Punts

24 492446 SOLER-DUFFO MARTINEZ Hugo 2003 CEVA - - 29 (9) - - - - - - - - 29
25 492410 JAEN Ferran 2002 LMCE - - - - 12 (19) - - 16 (15) - - - 28
26 492416 PIGUILLEM Alex 2002 CEAC - - - - 24 (11) - - - - - - 24
27 492411 FORNESA BALSELLS Dionis 2002 LMCE - - - - 20 (13) - - - - - - 20
28 492428 BOREN Pol 2002 ELIT - - - - 14 (17) - - - - - - 14
29 492486 CAMPANA Alejandro 2003 GRANUEC - - - - 13 (18) - - - - - - 13
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 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

El 28/04/2022 a 15:56  /  Pàgina 1/1

Clt Codi Cognoms i nom Any Club SL1 ES GS 1 ES GS2 GV SL2 GV SL3 LM SG1 BB SL4 BB GS3 BB GS4 ES SL5 LM SL6 LM Punts

1 492447 MEIRE Guillermo 2003 CEVA 50 (4) 80 (2) - - 100 (1) 100 (1) 100 (1) 50 (4) 120 (2) 75 (4) - 675

2 492319 BEASCOECHEA Jordi 2001 LLIVI 60 (3) 60 (3) - 100 (1) - 60 (3) 80 (2) 60 (3) 60 (6) (54) (7) 80 (2) 560

3 492542 AUBERT SERRACANTA Aleix 2005 LMCE 100 (1) 100 (1) - - - - - - 150 (1) 150 (1) - 500

4 492426 ESPANA Ari 2002 CAEI - - - - 80 (2) 50 (4) - - 68 (5) 68 (5) 100 (1) 366

5 492279 AGUILA Pol 2000 MLEC 80 (2) - - - 60 (3) 45 (5) - - 54 (7) 90 (3) - 329

6 492553 SELGA COSTA Oleguer 2005 CANMC - - - 32 (8) 29 (9) - 60 (3) 26 (10) 36 (11) 33 (12) 50 (4) 266

7 491395 SALARICH Xavier 1990 LMCE - - - - - 80 (2) - 100 (1) 75 (4) - - 255

8 492503 SANTIVERI SABATE Nil 2004 LMCE - - - 80 (2) 50 (4) 36 (7) - - 54 (7) - - 220

9 492377 BESO Samuel 2002 CAEI - - - - - - - - 90 (3) 120 (2) - 210

10 492325 BELLVIS Juan 2001 MLEC 45 (5) - 50 (4) - 45 (5) - - - - 44 (9) - 184

11 492464 PEREZ AREVALO Albert 2003 LMCE - - - 50 (4) 40 (6) - - 29 (9) - - 60 (3) 179

12 492579 MURIEL DE DIOS Pablo 2005 CAEI 36 (7) - 16 (15) - - 32 (8) 29 (9) 14 (17) 27 (14) - 24 (11) 178

13 492404 MARCET Tommy 2002 CAEI - - 45 (5) 36 (7) 18 (14) - - 36 (7) - 36 (11) - 171

14 492458 PALAU Aleix 2003 LMCE - - - 40 (6) 36 (7) - 50 (4) - 39 (10) - - 165

15 492582 AGUILERA RUIZ Pol 2005 LLIVI - - 36 (7) - - - - - 44 (9) 27 (14) 40 (6) 147

16 492315 RELAT Lluis 2001 CANMC - - 60 (3) 45 (5) - - - - - 39 (10) - 144

17 492526 JORGE BERGE Jan 2004 CEVA - - - - 24 (11) 40 (6) - 32 (8) - - 45 (5) 141

18 492427 PANIAGUA Alex 2002 GRANUEC - - - 60 (3) - - 40 (6) 22 (12) - - - 122

19 492280 BERNEY Joan 2000 CANMC 40 (6) - - - 32 (8) - - 45 (5) - - - 117

20 492556 SITJAS GARRIGA Toni 2005 LMCE - - 18 (14) 26 (10) 12 (19) - - - 30 (13) 20 (18) - 106

21 492367 SISNIEGA Gonzalo 2001 ELIT - - - - 20 (13) - 45 (5) - - - 40 (6) 105

22 491862 SERRA Jordi 1994 CANMC - - 100 (1) - - - - - - - - 100

23 492266 CASTELLVI Manel 1999 CANMC - - - - - - - 40 (6) - 48 (8) - 88
24 492510 FLETA HOSPITAL Oscar 2004 CANMC - - 24 (11) - - - - - 33 (12) - 29 (9) 86
25 492417 INDIANO Pau 2002 COPOS - - - - - - - 80 (2) - - - 80
26 492198 MARTINEZ Jon 1998 CAEI - - 80 (2) - - - - - - - - 80
27 492405 MIQUEL Alejandro 2002 CAEI - - - - - - - - - 60 (6) - 60
28 492545 MEIRE GARCIA-BERRO Nicolas 2005 CEVA - - - 22 (12) - - - 20 (13) - 18 (19) - 60
29 492355 GOULA BALLESTER Francesc 2001 LMCE - - - - - - - - - 24 (15) 32 (8) 56
30 492580 BRAVO MORENO Alejandro 2005 CAEI - - - - - - 36 (7) 16 (15) - - - 52
31 492581 BALLESTER MASSAGUE Santi 2005 ELIT - - 26 (10) 24 (11) - - - - - - - 50
32 492590 VENDRELL TORRES Marc 2005 CAEI - - - - - - 32 (8) 15 (16) - - - 47
33 492532 POCIELLO MELERO David 2003 MLEC - - - - - - - - - 21 (17) 26 (10) 47
34 492436 ISERN Santi 2002 LMCE - - 40 (6) - - - - - - - - 40
35 492410 JAEN Ferran 2002 LMCE - - - - 13 (18) - - 24 (11) - - - 37
36 492446 SOLER-DUFFO MARTINEZ Hugo 2003 CEVA - - 32 (8) - - - - - - - - 32
37 492585 FRANQUESA FUSTE Bernat 2004 GRANUEC - - 20 (13) - 11 (20) - - - - - - 31
38 492338 ISERN Jan 2001 LMCE - - - - - - - - - 30 (13) - 30
39 492551 CONDOMINES ROIG Alejo 2005 CANMC - - - 29 (9) - - - - - - - 29
40 492528 MARISTANY BRENDLE Marcos 2004 CAEI - - 29 (9) - - - - - - - - 29
41 492416 PIGUILLEM Alex 2002 CEAC - - - - 26 (10) - - - - - - 26
42 492555 CASTRO BORRELL Ignasi 2005 LMCE - - - - - - - - - 23 (16) - 23
43 492550 SEGON RUBIAL Joel 2005 GRANUEC - - 22 (12) - - - - - - - - 22
44 492411 FORNESA BALSELLS Dionis 2002 LMCE - - - - 22 (12) - - - - - - 22
45 492583 SAURA ANDION Hector 2005 S.C.C - - - - - - - 18 (14) - - - 18
46 492310 GUTIERREZ Gabriel 2000 CAEI - - - - 16 (15) - - - - - - 16
47 492428 BOREN Pol 2002 ELIT - - - - 15 (16) - - - - - - 15
48 492486 CAMPANA Alejandro 2003 GRANUEC - - - - 14 (17) - - - - - - 14
49 492560 GOMEZ AJENJO Grau 2005 LMCE - - - - 10 (21) - - - - - - 10
50 492559 VOS RIPOLL Jorge 2005 COPOS - - - - 9 (22) - - - - - - 9
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El 28/04/2022 a 15:53  /  Pàgina 1/1

Clt Codi Cognoms i nom Any Club SL1 ES GS1 ES GS2 GV SL2 GV SL3 LM SG1 BB SL4 BB GS3 BB GS4 ES SL5 LM SL6 LM Punts

1 496480 BORRAS SOLSONA Anna 2001 MLEC 60 (3) 60 (3) 50 (4) 100 (1) 100 (1) 100 (1) 80 (2) (50) (4) (39) (10) 120 (2) - 670

2 496633 BORRAS SOLSONA Marta 2005 MLEC 50 (4) 36 (7) 40 (6) 60 (3) 60 (3) (36) (7) 50 (4) - (21) (17) 39 (10) 45 (5) 380

3 496497 ROSELLO Marina 2002 LMCE - - 80 (2) - 36 (7) - 60 (3) 40 (6) 48 (8) 44 (9) 50 (4) 358

4 496584 ROVIRA Maria 2004 LMCE - - - - - 60 (3) - 80 (2) 75 (4) 68 (5) 60 (3) 343

5 496585 TARRAGO Georgina 2004 LMCE 36 (7) 100 (1) - - - - - - 90 (3) 60 (6) 40 (6) 326

6 496327 MIQUEL Mirentxu 1998 CAEI 100 (1) - - - - - 100 (1) 100 (1) - - - 300

7 496448 VALLCORBA Lisa 2001 Ceva - - - - - - - - 150 (1) 150 (1) - 300

8 496554 RUIZ Maria 2003 CAEI - 40 (6) 45 (5) - 32 (8) 40 (6) - 45 (5) 30 (13) 27 (14) 32 (8) 291

9 496371 FORNE Alba 1999 LMCE 45 (5) 80 (2) 100 (1) - 50 (4) - - - - - - 275

10 496581 SUAU CLARAMUNT Berta 2004 GRANU - - - 80 (2) 80 (2) - - - 24 (15) 36 (11) 36 (7) 256

11 496527 SANCHEZ CARVAJALES Leire 2003 COPOS - - - - - 50 (4) - 60 (3) 54 (7) 90 (3) - 254

12 496597 SANCHEZ-CARVAJALES ZUBIA Nahia2004 COPOS 40 (6) - 20 (13) 60 (3) 40 (6) 32 (8) - 36 (7) 20 (18) - - 248

13 496631 MUNOZ BALLARIN Georgina 2005 MLEC 29 (9) 24 (11) 26 (10) 45 (5) 45 (5) 29 (9) - - 15 (21) 30 (13) - 243

14 496622 LLORENS GARCIANDIA Martina 2005 LLIVI - - - - - 80 (2) - - 30 (13) 33 (12) 80 (2) 223

15 496630 DALMAU TAULES Meritxell 2005 CANMC 32 (8) 26 (10) 24 (11) - 22 (12) - - 29 (9) 33 (12) 24 (15) 29 (9) 219

16 496635 OLIVER RIBE Laia 2005 CEAC - - 32 (8) 36 (7) 20 (13) - 45 (5) 22 (12) 17 (20) 20 (18) 24 (11) 216

17 496632 DUCH PLANAS Berta 2005 CANMC - 29 (9) 18 (14) 40 (6) 26 (10) - - 24 (11) 23 (16) - 26 (10) 186

18 496376 RELAT Maria 1999 CANMC - - - - - - - - - 75 (4) 100 (1) 175

19 496592 GOULA BALLESTER Carlota 2004 LMCE - 32 (8) - - 24 (11) 45 (5) - 32 (8) 18 (19) 21 (17) - 172

20 496624 BAGARIA BELTRAN Blanca 2005 LMCE - 50 (4) - - - - - - 44 (9) 48 (8) - 142

21 496574 BESO GODOY Jara 2004 LMCE - - - - - - - - 68 (5) 54 (7) - 122

22 496055 PAU Nuria 1994 LMCE - - - - - - - - 120 (2) - - 120

23 496582 AYTES TARTERA Jana 2004 AEP - 45 (5) 36 (7) - 18 (14) - - - - - - 99
24 496447 BARATA Carla 2001 CEVA - - 60 (3) - - - - - 36 (11) - - 96
25 496654 ZOIDO HAWORTH Gabriela 2005 CAEI 26 (10) - 16 (15) 32 (8) 14 (17) - - - - - - 88
26 496655 VIGUERA CARDAMA Iria 2005 CAEI - - 14 (17) 26 (10) 10 (21) - - - - 17 (20) 20 (13) 87
27 496580 SUAU CLARAMUNT Bruna 2004 GRANU - - 29 (9) - 29 (9) - - - - 23 (16) - 81
28 496425 OLMO Carmela 2000 CAEI 80 (2) - - - - - - - - - - 80
29 496662 MONTSERRAT NADAL Carla 2005 GRANU - - - - - - 36 (7) 18 (14) 14 (22) - - 68
30 496514 TORTAJADA Paula 2002 LMCE - - 22 (12) - 13 (18) - - 26 (10) - - - 61
31 496487 CUBINA Victoria 2002 GRANUEC - - - - - - - - 60 (6) - - 60
32 496636 PLANA MONTSERRAT Marta 2005 LMCE - - - - 12 (19) - - - - 18 (19) 22 (12) 52
33 496607 PADRONES ZAGUIRRE Laura 2004 ELIT - - - - 11 (20) - 40 (6) - - - - 51
34 496657 BRAVO MORENO Carlota 2005 CAEI - - - 29 (9) - - - 20 (13) - - - 49
35 496619 BRUSAU EXPOSITO Ares 2004 AEP - 24 (11) - - - - - - 12 (23) - - 36
36 496660 LLAMBRICH MANE Marina 2004 GRANU - - 15 (16) - 8 (23) - - - - - - 23
37 496528 VILAR Arianna 2003 MLEC - - - - 16 (15) - - - - - - 16
38 496373 SULE Georgina 1999 LMCE - - - - 15 (16) - - - - - - 15
39 496661 MEDINA MANER Nicole 2003 LLIVI - - - - 9 (22) - - - - - - 9
40 496617 BUYUKBAY ENDER Ada 2004 GRANU - - - - 7 (24) - - - - - - 7
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Clt Codi Cognoms i nom Any Club SL1 ES GS1 ES GS2 GV SL2 GV SL3 LM SG1 BB SL4 BB GS3 BB GS4 ES SL5 LM SL6 LM Punts

  U18 - Dones  

1 496633 BORRAS SOLSONA Marta 2005 MLEC 50 (4) 36 (7) 40 (6) 60 (3) 60 (3) (36) (7) 50 (4) - (21) (17) 39 (10) 45 (5) 380

2 496584 ROVIRA Maria 2004 LMCE - - - - - 60 (3) - 80 (2) 75 (4) 68 (5) 60 (3) 343

3 496585 TARRAGO Georgina 2004 LMCE 36 (7) 100 (1) - - - - - - 90 (3) 60 (6) 40 (6) 326

4 496581 SUAU CLARAMUNT Berta 2004 GRANU - - - 80 (2) 80 (2) - - - 24 (15) 36 (11) 36 (7) 256

5 496597 SANCHEZ-CARVAJALES ZUBIA Nahia2004 COPOS 40 (6) - 20 (13) 60 (3) 40 (6) 32 (8) - 36 (7) 20 (18) - - 248

6 496631 MUNOZ BALLARIN Georgina 2005 MLEC 29 (9) 24 (11) 26 (10) 45 (5) 45 (5) 29 (9) - - 15 (21) 30 (13) - 243

7 496622 LLORENS GARCIANDIA Martina 2005 LLIVI - - - - - 80 (2) - - 30 (13) 33 (12) 80 (2) 223

8 496630 DALMAU TAULES Meritxell 2005 CANMC 32 (8) 26 (10) 24 (11) - 22 (12) - - 29 (9) 33 (12) 24 (15) 29 (9) 219

9 496635 OLIVER RIBE Laia 2005 CEAC - - 32 (8) 36 (7) 20 (13) - 45 (5) 22 (12) 17 (20) 20 (18) 24 (11) 216

10 496632 DUCH PLANAS Berta 2005 CANMC - 29 (9) 18 (14) 40 (6) 26 (10) - - 24 (11) 23 (16) - 26 (10) 186

11 496592 GOULA BALLESTER Carlota 2004 LMCE - 32 (8) - - 24 (11) 45 (5) - 32 (8) 18 (19) 21 (17) - 172

12 496624 BAGARIA BELTRAN Blanca 2005 LMCE - 50 (4) - - - - - - 44 (9) 48 (8) - 142

13 496574 BESO GODOY Jara 2004 LMCE - - - - - - - - 68 (5) 54 (7) - 122

14 496582 AYTES TARTERA Jana 2004 AEP - 45 (5) 36 (7) - 18 (14) - - - - - - 99
15 496654 ZOIDO HAWORTH Gabriela 2005 CAEI 26 (10) - 16 (15) 32 (8) 14 (17) - - - - - - 88
16 496655 VIGUERA CARDAMA Iria 2005 CAEI - - 14 (17) 26 (10) 10 (21) - - - - 17 (20) 20 (13) 87
17 496580 SUAU CLARAMUNT Bruna 2004 GRANU - - 29 (9) - 29 (9) - - - - 23 (16) - 81
18 496662 MONTSERRAT NADAL Carla 2005 GRANU - - - - - - 36 (7) 18 (14) 14 (22) - - 68
19 496636 PLANA MONTSERRAT Marta 2005 LMCE - - - - 12 (19) - - - - 18 (19) 22 (12) 52
20 496607 PADRONES ZAGUIRRE Laura 2004 ELIT - - - - 11 (20) - 40 (6) - - - - 51
21 496657 BRAVO MORENO Carlota 2005 CAEI - - - 29 (9) - - - 20 (13) - - - 49
22 496619 BRUSAU EXPOSITO Ares 2004 AEP - 24 (11) - - - - - - 12 (23) - - 36
23 496660 LLAMBRICH MANE Marina 2004 GRANU - - 15 (16) - 8 (23) - - - - - - 23
24 496617 BUYUKBAY ENDER Ada 2004 GRANU - - - - 7 (24) - - - - - - 7

  U21 - Dones  

1 496480 BORRAS SOLSONA Anna 2001 MLEC 60 (3) 60 (3) 50 (4) 100 (1) 100 (1) 100 (1) 80 (2) (50) (4) (39) (10) 120 (2) - 670

2 496497 ROSELLO Marina 2002 LMCE - - 80 (2) - 36 (7) - 60 (3) 40 (6) 48 (8) 44 (9) 50 (4) 358

3 496448 VALLCORBA Lisa 2001 Ceva - - - - - - - - 150 (1) 150 (1) - 300

4 496554 RUIZ Maria 2003 CAEI - 40 (6) 45 (5) - 32 (8) 40 (6) - 45 (5) 30 (13) 27 (14) 32 (8) 291

5 496527 SANCHEZ CARVAJALES Leire 2003 COPOS - - - - - 50 (4) - 60 (3) 54 (7) 90 (3) - 254

6 496447 BARATA Carla 2001 CEVA - - 60 (3) - - - - - 36 (11) - - 96

7 496514 TORTAJADA Paula 2002 LMCE - - 22 (12) - 13 (18) - - 26 (10) - - - 61

8 496487 CUBINA Victoria 2002 GRANUEC - - - - - - - - 60 (6) - - 60

9 496528 VILAR Arianna 2003 MLEC - - - - 16 (15) - - - - - - 16
10 496661 MEDINA MANER Nicole 2003 LLIVI - - - - 9 (22) - - - - - - 9
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Clt Codi Cognoms i nom Any Club SL1 ES GS1 ES GS2 GV SL2 GV SL3 LM SG1 BB SL4 BB GS3 BB GS4 ES SL5 LM SL6 LM Punts

1 496480 BORRAS SOLSONA Anna 2001 MLEC 60 (3) 60 (3) (50) (4) 100 (1) 100 (1) 100 (1) 80 (2) 80 (2) (60) (6) 120 (2) - 700

2 496497 ROSELLO Marina 2002 LMCE - - 80 (2) - 36 (7) - 60 (3) 50 (4) 68 (5) 60 (6) 80 (2) 434

3 496633 BORRAS SOLSONA Marta 2005 MLEC 50 (4) 40 (6) (40) (6) 60 (3) 60 (3) 50 (4) 50 (4) - (33) (12) 54 (7) 60 (3) 424

4 496585 TARRAGO Georgina 2004 LMCE 36 (7) 100 (1) - - - - - - 120 (2) 75 (4) 50 (4) 381

5 496554 RUIZ Maria 2003 CAEI - 45 (5) 45 (5) - 32 (8) 60 (3) - 60 (3) 44 (9) 39 (10) 40 (6) 365

6 496327 MIQUEL Mirentxu 1998 CAEI 100 (1) - - - - - 100 (1) 100 (1) - - - 300

7 496448 VALLCORBA Lisa 2001 Ceva - - - - - - - - 150 (1) 150 (1) - 300

8 496581 SUAU CLARAMUNT Berta 2004 GRANU - - - 80 (2) 80 (2) - - - 39 (10) 48 (8) 45 (5) 292

9 496597 SANCHEZ-CARVAJALES ZUBIA Nahia2004 COPOS 40 (6) - 20 (13) 60 (3) 40 (6) 45 (5) - 45 (5) 30 (13) - - 280

10 496631 MUNOZ BALLARIN Georgina 2005 MLEC 29 (9) 26 (10) 26 (10) 45 (5) 45 (5) 40 (6) - - 23 (16) 44 (9) - 278

11 496371 FORNE Alba 1999 LMCE 45 (5) 80 (2) 100 (1) - 50 (4) - - - - - - 275

12 496630 DALMAU TAULES Meritxell 2005 CANMC 32 (8) 29 (9) 24 (11) - 22 (12) - - 36 (7) 48 (8) 36 (11) 36 (7) 263

13 496592 GOULA BALLESTER Carlota 2004 LMCE - 36 (7) - - 24 (11) 80 (2) - 40 (6) 30 (13) 30 (13) - 240

14 496635 OLIVER RIBE Laia 2005 CEAC - - 32 (8) 36 (7) 20 (13) - 45 (5) 26 (10) 24 (15) 27 (14) 29 (9) 239

15 496632 DUCH PLANAS Berta 2005 CANMC - 32 (8) 18 (14) 40 (6) 26 (10) - - 29 (9) 36 (11) - 32 (8) 213

16 496376 RELAT Maria 1999 CANMC - - - - - - - - - 90 (3) 100 (1) 190

17 496574 BESO GODOY Jara 2004 LMCE - - - - - - - - 90 (3) 68 (5) - 158

18 496447 BARATA Carla 2001 CEVA - - 60 (3) - - - - - 54 (7) - - 114

19 496582 AYTES TARTERA Jana 2004 AEP - 50 (4) 36 (7) - 18 (14) - - - - - - 104

20 496655 VIGUERA CARDAMA Iria 2005 CAEI - - 14 (17) 26 (10) 10 (21) - - - - 23 (16) 24 (11) 97
21 496580 SUAU CLARAMUNT Bruna 2004 GRANU - - 29 (9) - 29 (9) - - - - 33 (12) - 91
22 496654 ZOIDO HAWORTH Gabriela 2005 CAEI 26 (10) - 16 (15) 32 (8) 14 (17) - - - - - - 88
23 496425 OLMO Carmela 2000 CAEI 80 (2) - - - - - - - - - - 80
24 496662 MONTSERRAT NADAL Carla 2005 GRANU - - - - - - 36 (7) 22 (12) 21 (17) - - 79
25 496487 CUBINA Victoria 2002 GRANUEC - - - - - - - - 75 (4) - - 75
26 496514 TORTAJADA Paula 2002 LMCE - - 22 (12) - 13 (18) - - 32 (8) - - - 67
27 496636 PLANA MONTSERRAT Marta 2005 LMCE - - - - 12 (19) - - - - 24 (15) 26 (10) 62
28 496657 BRAVO MORENO Carlota 2005 CAEI - - - 29 (9) - - - 24 (11) - - - 53
29 496607 PADRONES ZAGUIRRE Laura 2004 ELIT - - - - 11 (20) - 40 (6) - - - - 51
30 496619 BRUSAU EXPOSITO Ares 2004 AEP - 24 (11) - - - - - - 20 (18) - - 44
31 496660 LLAMBRICH MANE Marina 2004 GRANU - - 15 (16) - 8 (23) - - - - - - 23
32 496528 VILAR Arianna 2003 MLEC - - - - 16 (15) - - - - - - 16
33 496373 SULE Georgina 1999 LMCE - - - - 15 (16) - - - - - - 15
34 496661 MEDINA MANER Nicole 2003 LLIVI - - - - 9 (22) - - - - - - 9
35 496617 BUYUKBAY ENDER Ada 2004 GRANU - - - - 7 (24) - - - - - - 7


